INDEX EGALITE HOMMES - FEMMES 2024

FRANCE BOISSONS

lle de France

Rhéne Alpes

Sud Est

Bretagne Normandie

Loire Sud Ouest

Rueil (Siege)

Nord

Indicateur 1
Ecart de rémunération

Incalculable

Incalculable

37/40

Incalculable

38/40

35/40

Incalculable

Indicateur 2
Ecart de taux
d'augmentations
individuelles

10/20

Incalculable

05/20

Incalculable

20/20

Indicateur 3
Ecart de taux de
promotions

10/15

Incalculable

15/15

Incalculable

10/20

35/35

25/35

Indicateur 4
Retour de congé
maternité

15/15

15/15

15/15

15/15

Incalculable

15/15

Incalculable

Indicateur 5
10 plus hautes
rémunérations

5/10

0/10

5/10

0/10

5/10

10/10

5/10

Score Total

Incalculable

Incalculable

77/100

Incalculable

86/100

95/100

Incalculable




